10.

Position

Contract Faculty Classroom
Instructor

Instructional Lab Technician
Machine Shop

Adjunct Instructor Classroom
Adjunct Instructor, Classroom
Adjunct Instructor Classroom
Instructional Lab Technician
Adjunct Instructor Classroom
Instructional Lab Technician

Instructional Lab Technician

Instructional Lab Technician

Other Positions Held

Adjunct Instructor
Classroom

Adjunct Instructor
Classroom

Adjunct Office Hours

Community College District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Department

City - Machine Shop

City - Machine Shop

City - Machine Shop

City - Machine Shop

City - Machine Shop

City - Machine Shop

City - Machine Shop

City - Machine Shop

City - Machine Shop

City - Machine Shop

Total Wages
$115,937

$46,224

$32,036

$27,795

$23,038

$8,000

$5,151

$1,260

$600

$480



