	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Contract Faculty Classroom Instructor	Adjunct Instructor Classroom	San Diego Community College District	City - Machine Shop	\$115,937
2.	Instructional Lab Technician Machine Shop		San Diego Community College District	City - Machine Shop	\$46,224
3.	Adjunct Instructor Classroom		San Diego Community College District	City - Machine Shop	\$32,036
4.	Adjunct Instructor, Classroom	Adjunct Instructor Classroom	San Diego Community College District	City - Machine Shop	\$27,795
5.	Adjunct Instructor Classroom	Adjunct Office Hours	San Diego Community College District	City - Machine Shop	\$23,038
6.	Instructional Lab Technician		San Diego Community College District	City - Machine Shop	\$8,000
7.	Adjunct Instructor Classroom		San Diego Community College District	City - Machine Shop	\$5,151
8.	Instructional Lab Technician		San Diego Community College District	City - Machine Shop	\$1,260
9.	Instructional Lab Technician		San Diego Community College District	City - Machine Shop	\$600
10.	Instructional Lab Technician		San Diego Community College District	City - Machine Shop	\$480